Make Color Bar Set-up
G 2 H 2 0 2 4 ─ R B
TRIPLE CLAMPS
M BK R Retail
CR 125 R (99 - 07)
Upper & Lower M BK R $499.90
Upper M BK R $289.95
Lower M BK R $209.95

C: 1⅛" @ Fwd. 3mm/Up 5mm
D: ⅞" @ Fwd. 3mm/Up 5mm
Part Number Key
Model / Year Offset
G2H2024(Color)L
G2H2450
G2H2024
20mm 24mm (Stock)
G2H2055(Color)L
G2H2030
G2H2055(Color)L G2H2024(Color)L
20mm 24mm (Stock)
20mm 24mm (Stock)
G2H2024
G2H2450
G2H2055(Color)L G2H2024(Color)L
G2H2020 G2H2450
G2H2030 G2H2024
G2H2020
G2H2030
HONDA
FBR M BK R Retail
KX 125 (03 - 05)
Upper & Lower N/A M BK R $499.90
Upper N/A M BK R $289.95
Lower N/A M BK R $209.95
KX 250 (03 - 05)
Upper & Lower N/A M BK R $499.90
Upper N/A M BK R $289.95
Lower N/A M BK R $209.95
KX 250F
Upper & Lower N/A M BK R $499.90
Upper N/A M BK R $289.95
Lower N/A M BK R $209.95
KX 250F GR
Upper & Lower FBR M BK GR $499.90
Upper FBR M BK GR $289.95
Lower FBR M BK GR $209.95
KX 450F
Upper & Lower FBR M BK GR $499.90
Upper FBR M BK GR $289.95
Lower FBR M BK GR $209.95
(06 - 07)
Color PriceModel / Year Offset
G2K3421(Color)L
21.5mm
G2K3421(Color)L
G2K3421
21.5mm
G2K4524
G2K3421
G2K4520U
N/A G2K4520L
21.5mm
G2K3621
G2K2520L
N/A
G2K3421(Color)L
20mm
20mm
G2K4520(Color)S
N/A
G2K2520(Color)S
G2K2524 G2K2520U
24mm (Stock)
G2K3421
G2K3621
G2K3621
(04 - 05)
(06 - 07)
KAWASAKI
24mm (Stock)